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** Always consult catalog listings for detailed application information**

Part number
B G7052
UPC: 729295297833

Lower Guide - Qty Required 1

NOW

AVAILABLE!

TIMING COMPONENTS

A NEW TIMING CHAIN GUIDE

ANNOUNCES

DODGE/JEEP 2.0L DOHC ENGINES
DODGE
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP

2.0-P
2.0-N
2.0-N
2.0-6
2.0-N
2.0-6

2023
2019-23
2023
2022-23
2018-23
2021-23

DOHC
DOHC
DOHC
DOHC
DOHC
DOHC

(122)
(122)
(122)
(122)
(122)
(122)

Hornet
Cherokee
Compass
Grand Cherokee
Wrangler
Wrangler


	Page 1

